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Gabelstapler MI 50 D
Tragkraft
Eigengewicht
Antrieb
Hubhöhe

Transportbreite
Transporthöhe
Transportlänge

Gabellänge
Hubgerüst
Freihub
Höhe Hubgerüst ausgefahren
Neigung Hubgerüst vor/zurück

Bereifung

Kraftübertragung
Lenkung

5000 kg
  7689 kg

Diesel
  4,50 m

1,55 m
2,36 m
4,48 m

2,00 m
triplex Vollfreihub

1,39 m
4,32 m
6° / 12°

SE

Automatikgetriebe
Servolenkung




